
Parent’s/Guardian’s Name 		

Street Address	 City	 State	 Zip

Phone: (              ) 	 Email Address

Child’s Name 	 Member #	 Age	 Date of Class Session	 Name of Camp	 Fee
(Last, First)	 if applicable	 at time	 1st choice	 2nd choice	 3rd choice	  	
	 of camp

 

	 Camp fee enclosed	 $_ ____________
You can join the Zoological Society or renew your Membership with this form.
Fee is $115 per family.	 Family Membership fee(s) enclosed	 $_ ____________
If you would like your child to be in the same class as a friend or if you are carpooling with other families, please register all campers
on the same form to ensure that we can place the children together in the requested sessions. Please include payments for all campers.	 Total enclosed	 $_ ____________

SUMMER ZOO CAMP  MAIL-IN REGISTRATION
Please review the registration information section prior to completing the registration form. For multiple family registration and to help 
expedite the process, the parent’s name listed below should be a person who can be contacted during the day for registration questions.

CUB CLUB AGE 2 WITH ADULT
LENGTH OF CLASS: 45 minutes
FEE PER CLASS: Members $14, Non-members $20

BIG & SMALL
Tuesday, June 13 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Tuesday, June 20  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Tuesday, June 27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10am

Tuesday, July 11  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Tuesday, July 18  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Tuesday, July 25 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Tuesday, August 1 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Tuesday, August 8 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Tuesday, August 15 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

DOWN ON THE FARM
Thursday, June 15 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Thursday, June 22 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Thursday, June 29 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Thursday, July 6  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Thursday, July 13 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Thursday, July 20  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Thursday, July 27  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Thursday, August 3 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Thursday, August 10  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Thursday, August 17  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

ZOO TOTS AGE 3 WITH ADULT
LENGTH OF CLASS: 1 hour
FEE PER CLASS: Members $16, Non-members $22

HEADS & TAILS
Monday, June 12 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Monday, June 19 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Monday, June 26 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Monday, July 3  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Monday, July 10  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Monday, July 17  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Monday, July 24  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Monday, July 31  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Monday, August 7 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Monday, August 14  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

ANIMAL HOMES
Wednesday, June 14 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Wednesday, June 21 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Wednesday, June 28 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Wednesday, July 5 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Wednesday, July 12 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Wednesday, July 19 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Wednesday, July 26 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Wednesday, August 2  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Wednesday, August 9  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Wednesday, August 16 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

STORY TIME AT THE ZOO
Join us on Fridays for story time at the Zoo. 
Children will hear a story, meet animals,  
and sing songs during these exciting classes.

AGES INFANT - 3 WITH ADULT   
LENGTH OF CLASS: 30 minutes
FEE PER CLASS: Members $5/person, 
Non-members $10/person
Children under 2 years old are free with a paying adult.

BABIES ON THE GO 
by Linda Ashman

Friday, June 16 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Friday, June 23 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Friday, June 30 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

THE VERY HUNGRY 
CATERPILLAR  
by Eric Carle

Friday, July 7 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Friday, July 14 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Friday, July 21 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Friday, July 28 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

ELMER  
by David McKee

Friday, August 4 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Friday, August 11 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Friday, August 18 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10am

Additional sessions may be posted on the website.

CHILD WITH AN ADULT AGES 2 & 3 Introduce your child to a world of wildlife and 
wonder through exciting Zoo Camp programs designed just for toddlers. Young campers will meet animals and make 
wildlife-themed crafts while they learn about nature through songs and stories. Class fees include one child and one 
accompanying adult. For additional same age children or additional adults add $8. The fee also includes Zoo admission. 
Please note the age requirements for each class. Only registered children of the appropriate age will be admitted. Please 
do not bring younger children or infants to Cub Club or Zoo Tot programs. Only register for one session of each topic. 

#  Help the Pittsburgh Zoo & PPG Aquarium with our pledge to be green and register for Zoo Camp online. For online registration visit pittsburghzoo.org.
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